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AINSA

Ainsa Blanco_5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

_Different reliefs randomly packaged_

Ainsa Antracita

Ainsa Blanco

Ainsa Cafe Ainsa Caldera

Ainsa Coto

Ainsa Greige

Ainsa Marengo

Ainsa Natural
5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”
Ainsa Nude

AINSA_Decorative by Bestile
Matt

Ainsa Coto_5x25 cm._2”x9,8”



54

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Laying options:

3 41 2 5

METROPOLITAN METROPOLITAN_Decorative by Bestile

Metropolitan Matt Cielo

Metropolitan Glossy Cielo

Metropolitan Matt Blanco

Metropolitan Glossy Blanco

Metropolitan Matt Verde

Metropolitan Glossy Verde

Metropolitan Matt Beige

Metropolitan Glossy Beige

Metropolitan Matt Rosa

Metropolitan Glossy Rosa

Metropolitan Matt Gris

Metropolitan Glossy Gris

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

Metropolitan Glossy Blanco_5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

Metropolitan Glossy Rosa_5x25 cm. Rounded_2”x9,8”

RT
Matt
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Downtown Glossy Verde_5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

Downtown Matt Gris_5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Laying options:

1 2 3 4 5 6

Downtown Glossy Cielo

Downtown Matt Cielo

Downtown Glossy Verde

Downtown Matt Verde

Downtown Glossy Rosa

Downtown Matt Rosa

Downtown Glossy Gris

Downtown Matt Gris

Downtown Glossy Blanco

Downtown Matt Blanco

Downtown Glossy Beige

Downtown Matt Beige

DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN_Decorative by Bestile

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

RT
Matt
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SAONA

Saona Sky
5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Saona Marine
5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

Saona White
5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

Saona Green
5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

Saona Sky
5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

Saona Marine
5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

Saona White
5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

Saona Green
5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

Saona Sky_5x25 cm._2”x9,8”

Saona White_5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

Saona Green _5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

SAONA_Decorative by Bestile
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GINNA

Ginna Fan Aqua Crackle_13,5x15 cm._5,3”x5,9”

Ginna Arabesque Jade_15x15 cm._5,9”x5,9”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Ginna Arabesque Aqua Crackle

Ginna Arabesque Aqua

15x15 cm._5,9”x5,9”

15x15 cm._5,9”x5,9”

15x15 cm._5,9”x5,9”

15x15 cm._5,9”x5,9”

Ginna Fan Aqua Crackle

Ginna Fan Aqua

Ginna Fan Jade Crackle

Ginna Fan Jade

Ginna Arabesque Jade Crackle

Ginna Arabesque Jade

13,4x15 cm._5,3”x5,9”

13,4x15 cm._5,3”x5,9”

13,4x15 cm._5,3”x5,9”

13,4x15 cm._5,3”x5,9”

GINNA_Decorative by Bestile

Ginna Arabesque Aqua Crackle_15x15 cm._5,9”x5,9”
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RT
Matt

Cala Light Picket & Montblanc Nut Picket_7x28 cm._2,8”x11”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Cala Light Picket
7x28 cm._2,8”x11” 7x28 cm._2,8”x11”

Montblanc Nut Picket

Laying options:

PICKET 7x28 PICKET 7x28_Decorative by Bestile
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RT

Urbanite Glossy Beige_7,5x30 cm._2,9”x11,8”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Urbanite Glossy Blanco 
7,5x30 cm._2,9”x11,8”

7,5x30 cm._2,9”x11,8”

7,5x30 cm._2,9”x11,8”

7,5x30 cm._2,9”x11,8”

7,5x30 cm._2,9”x11,8”

7,5x30 cm._2,9”x11,8”

Urbanite Glossy Beige Urbanite Glossy Gris

Urbanite Glossy Cielo Urbanite Glossy Verde Urbanite Glossy Rosa

Laying options:

URBANITE URBANITE_Decorative by Bestile
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RT
MattALSACIA HEX

Alsacia Cotto Hex_19,8x22,8 cm._7,8”x8,9”

Alsacia Cotto Hex	
19,8x22,8 cm._7,8”x8,9”

20 Tiles Shown

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

20 Tiles Shown

ALSACIA HEX_Hexa by Bestile

Alsacia Nature Hex	
19,8x22,8 cm._7,8”x8,9”
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Matt

RT

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Norway Dark

Norway Light

Norway Nature

Elegance Grey

Elegance Nature

Elegance Teka

Elegance White
5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

5x50 cm._2”x19,7”

Sweden Honey

Sweden Nogal

Sweden Dark

Montblanc Bone

Montblanc Miel

Montblanc Natural

Montblanc Wengue

Orinoco Blanco

Orinoco Cerezo

Orinoco Gris

Orinoco Haya

Orinoco Nogal

Orinoco Straw

Orinoco Taupe

MADERAS 5x50_Woods by BestileMADERAS 5x50

Norway Nature_5x50 cm._2”x19,7”
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Elegance Teka Chevround_8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Elegance Grey Elegance Nature Elegance TekaElegance White

Montblanc 
Bone

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4” 8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4” 8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4” 8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4” 8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4” 8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”

Montblanc
Miel

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”

Montblanc
Natural

Montblanc
Wengue 8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”

Norway Dark
8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4” 8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Norway Light Norway Nature

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Orinoco Blanco

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Orinoco Cerezo

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Orinoco Gris

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Orinoco Haya

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Orinoco Nogal

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Orinoco Straw

8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
Orinoco Taupe

Sweden Honey Sweden Nogal Sweden Dark

CHEVROUND Matt

RT CHEVROUND_Woods by Bestile

Elegance Nature Chevround_8x44,2 cm._3,1”x17,4”
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Matt

RT

Forest Atlas Nut_ 31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

_Different reliefs & graphics randomly packaged_

Forest Atlas White
31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

Forest Atlas Beige

31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”
Forest Atlas Honey

31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

Forest Atlas Nut
31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

FOREST ATLAS_Woods by BestileFOREST ATLAS
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Matt

RT

Forest Goa Haya_31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Forest Goa Haya
31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

Forest Goa Straw
31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

Forest Goa Iroqo
31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

FOREST GOA FOREST GOA_Woods by Bestile
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Matt

RT

Forest Portofino White_ 31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

FOREST PORTOFINO FOREST PORTOFINO_Woods by Bestile

Forest Portofino White

Forest Portofino Sand

Forest Portofino Honey

Forest Portofino Nature

31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”

31x93 cm._12,2”x36,6”
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Midway Straw_30x120x2 cm._11,8”x47,2”x0,8”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Midway Haya
30x120x2 cm._11,8”x47,2”x0,8” 30x120x2 cm._11,8”x47,2”x0,8” 30x120x2 cm._11,8”x47,2”x0,8”

Midway Straw Midway Iroqo

Midway Iroqo_ 30x120x2 cm._11,8”x47,2”x0,8”

MattMIDWAY MIDWAY_Woods by Bestile
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BLESLE

Blesle_60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Blesle
60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”

4 Tiles Shown

BLESLE_Stones by BestileRT
Matt

Blesle_60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”
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AVALON MULTI

Avalon Multi Natural_60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

Avalon Multi White Avalon Multi Natural
60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4” 60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

AVALON MULTI_Stones by BestileRT
Matt

_Different reliefs & graphics randomly packaged_

4 Tiles Shown 4 Tiles Shown
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JULIETTE MULTI

Juliette Multi Bond Juliette Multi Grey
60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4” 60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

JULIETTE MULTI_Stones by BestileRT
Matt

Juliette Multi Bone_60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

_Different reliefs & graphics randomly packaged_

4 Tiles Shown 4 Tiles Shown
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ODISSEY MULTI

Odissey Multi Grafito
60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

ODISSEY MULTI_Stones by BestileRT
Matt

Odissey Multi Grafito_60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

_Different reliefs & graphics randomly packaged_

4 Tiles Shown
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TAXOS MULTI
_Different reliefs & graphics randomly packaged_

Taxos Multi Sand Taxos Multi Grey
60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4” 60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

TAXOS MULTI_Stones by BestileRT
Matt

Taxos Multi Sand_60x90 cm._23,6”x35,4”

4 Tiles Shown 4 Tiles Shown
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AVALON

Avalon White Matt_60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Avalon Natural Matt
60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

Avalon White Matt
60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

60x60
23,6”x23,6”

60x120
23,6”x47,2”

30x30
11,8”x11,8”

30x60
11,8”x23,6”

AVALON_Stones by Bestile

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

RT
Matt
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HOMESTONE
_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Homestone Sand Matt
60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

60x60
23,6”x23,6”

60x120
23,6”x47,2”

30x30
11,8”x11,8”

30x60
11,8”x23,6”

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

HOMESTONE_Stones by Bestile
RT

Matt

2 Tiles Shown

Homestone Sand Matt_60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2” ,60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”, 30x60 cm._11,8”x23,6” & 30x30 cm._11,8”x11,8”
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_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Porfido Tex Beige

Porfido Tex Brown

Porfido Tex Grey

60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

60x60
23,6”x23,6”

60x120
23,6”x47,2”

30x30
11,8”x11,8”

30x60
11,8”x23,6”

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

PORFIDO_Stones by BestilePORFIDO RT
Matt

Porfido Tex Grey_60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2” ,60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”, 30x60 cm._11,8”x23,6” & 30x30 cm._11,8”x11,8”
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_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Meteor Magma Matt
60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

RT
MattMETEOR METEOR_Stones by Bestile

60x60
23,6”x23,6”

60x120
23,6”x47,2”

30x30
11,8”x11,8”

30x60
11,8”x23,6”

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

2 Tiles Shown

Meteor Magma Matt_60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2” ,60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”, 30x60 cm._11,8”x23,6” & 30x30 cm._11,8”x11,8”
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CARACTER_Stones by Bestile
MattCARACTER

Caracter_60x60x2 cm._23,6”x23,6”x0,8”

_Different reliefs & graphics randomly packaged_

Caracter Grey

Caracter Grey

60x60x2 cm._23,6”x23,6”x0,8”

20x60x2 cm._7,8”x23,6”x0,8”

4 Tiles Shown

4 Tiles Shown
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NUSSE_Stones by Bestile
MattNUSSE

Nusse Beige_60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”

_Different  graphics randomly packaged_

Nusse Beige Nusse Magma

Nusse Grey

60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8” 60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”

60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”

Nusse  Grey_60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”
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ZOCO_Stones by Bestile
MattZOCO

Zoco Beige_60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”

_Different  graphics randomly packaged_

Zoco Beige

Zoco Grey

60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”

60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”

Zoco Grey_60x90x2 cm._23,6”x35,4”x0,8”
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JULIETTE

Shade Turquoise Base_6,5x20 cm._2,6”x7,9”_Goa Blanco_10x60 cm._3,9”x23,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Matt

Juliette Bone_ 60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8” ,60x60x2 cm._23,6”x23,6”x0,8”, 30x60x2 cm._11,8”x23,6”x0,8” & 30x30x2 cm._11,8”x11,8”x0,8”

60x60x2
23,6”x23,6”x0,8”

60x120x2
23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

30x30x2
11,8”x11,8”x0,8”

30x60x2
11,8”x23,6”x0,8”

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

JULIETTE_Stones by Bestile

Juliette Bone Juliette Gris
60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8” 60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8”
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NIELSEN

Shade Turquoise Base_6,5x20 cm._2,6”x7,9”_Goa Blanco_10x60 cm._3,9”x23,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Nielsen Beige Nielsen Perla
60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8” 60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

Matt

Nielsen Beige_ 60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2” ,60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”, 30x60 cm._11,8”x23,6” & 30x30 cm._11,8”x11,8”

60x60x2
23,6”x23,6”x0,8”

60x120x2
23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

30x30x2
11,8”x11,8”x0,8”

30x60x2
11,8”x23,6”x0,8”

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

NIELSEN_Stones by Bestile
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PIERRE

Shade Turquoise Base_6,5x20 cm._2,6”x7,9”_Goa Blanco_10x60 cm._3,9”x23,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Matt

Pierre Dot Grey_ 20x20 cm. & 20x30 cm._7’9””x7,9” & 7,9”x11,8”, Pierre Tex Grey_ 20x20 cm._7’9””x7,9”

PIERRE_Stones by Bestile

Pierre Dot Sand Pierre Tex, Dot & Lin Sand

Pierre Tex, Dot & Lin Grey

Pierre Tex, Dot & Lin Black

Pierre Dot Grey

Pierre Dot Black

60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”
20x20 cm. & 20x30 cm._7,9”x7,9” & 7,9”x11,8”

20x20 cm. & 20x30 cm._7,9”x7,9” & 7,9”x11,8”

20x20 cm. & 20x30 cm._7,9”x7,9” & 7,9”x11,8”

60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2”

60x120x2
23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

20x20x2
7,9”x7,9”x0,8”

20x30x2
7,9”x11,8”x0,8”

Time to Create your favorite modulation
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PISANO

Shade Turquoise Base_6,5x20 cm._2,6”x7,9”_Goa Blanco_10x60 cm._3,9”x23,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Pisano Beige Pisano Gris
60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8” 60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

Matt

Pisano Gris_ 60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2” ,60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”, 30x60 cm._11,8”x23,6” & 30x30 cm._11,8”x11,8”

60x60x2
23,6”x23,6”x0,8”

60x120x2
23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

30x30x2
11,8”x11,8”x0,8”

30x60x2
11,8”x23,6”x0,8”

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

PISANO_Stones by Bestile
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PIZARRA

Shade Turquoise Base_6,5x20 cm._2,6”x7,9”_Goa Blanco_10x60 cm._3,9”x23,6”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Pizarra Blanco Pizarra Gris
60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8” 60x120x2 cm._23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

Matt

Pizarra Blanco_60x120 cm._23,6”x47,2” ,60x60 cm._23,6”x23,6”, 30x60 cm._11,8”x23,6” & 30x30 cm._11,8”x11,8”

60x60x2
23,6”x23,6”x0,8”

60x120x2
23,6”x47,2”x0,8”

30x30x2
11,8”x11,8”x0,8”

30x60x2
11,8”x23,6”x0,8”

Available Sizes

Time to Create your favorite modulation

PIZARRA_Stones by Bestile
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BALBI HEX_Hexa by Bestile
MattBALBI HEX

Balbi Perla Hex_76,8x66,5x2 cm._30,2”x26,2”x0,8”

_Different graphics randomly packaged_

Balbi Ceniza Hex	

Balbi Perla Hex	

Balbi Gris Hex	
76,8x66,5x2 cm._30,2”x26,2”x0,8”

76,8x66,5x2 cm._30,2”x26,2”x0,8”

76,8x66,5x2 cm._30,2”x26,2”x0,8”
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Wall Tiles

Floor Tiles
Matt

Matt Finish

Glossy Finish

RT Regular Thickness

Recitified

12mm Thickness

20mm Thickness

Porcelain Tiles

White Body

_BESTILE works every day to offer its clients the best products, which have not only the best quality but also the best design. In this catalogue 
we show our team’s effort to create and offer the best of ourselves. Our products have been developed with the latest technologies in order 
to provide solutions and to inspire and satisfy all our clients’ needs. 

_All rights reserved. Total or partial reproduction and publication in any form or medium of any part of this catalogue is strictly forbidden 
without written authorization from Bestile S.L.

_BESTILE reserves the right to cancel or modify, totally or partially, any model, colour, format, references or technical specifications included 
in this catalogue. 
_The colours shown in this catalogue are for guidance only and they can be different from the original piece. 
_Measurements and references should be verified because there may be typing errors.
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SIZE MODEL PZ 
BOX

SQM 
BOX

KG 
BOX

BOX 
PALLET

SQM 
PALLET

KG     
PALLET

5x25 cm. GPR Downtown 60pz 0,75 13,80 75bx 56,25 1.047

5x25 cm. PB Saona 60pz 0,75 13,00 100bx 75,00 1.314

5x25 cm. Rounded GPR Metropolitan 60pz 0,67 13,00 75bx 50,25 987

5x50 cm. PB Saona 36pz 0,92 14,70 108bx 99,36 1.588

5x50 cm. GPR Maderas 30pz 0,75 13,89 76bx 57,00 1.070

7x28 cm. GPR Picket Cala Light, Picket Montblanc 30pz 0,59 9,60 120bx 70,80 1.164

7,5x30 cm. PB Urbanite 26pz 0,59 8,37 120bx 70,80 1.121

8x44,2 cm. GPR Chevround 24pz 0,85 17,20 64bx 54,40 1.115

13,4x15 cm. PB Ginna Fan 48pz 0,53 6,55 102bx 54,06 680

15x15 cm. PB Ginna Arabesque 46pz 0,59 9,00 84bx 49,56 770

19,8x22,8 cm. GPR Alsacia Hex 24pz 0,84 17,93 48bx 40,32 874

20x60x2 cm. R GPR Caracter 6pz 0,72 24,00 48bx 34,56 1.130

30x120x2 cm. R GPR Midway 2pz 0,72 33,63 30bx 21,60 1.023

60x60 cm. GPR Blesle 4pz 1,48 30,60 30bx 44,40 918

60x90 cm. GPR Avalon Multi, Juliette Multi, Odissey Multi, Taxos Multi 2pz 1,08 23,70 40bx 43,20 962

60x120 cm. R GPR Avalon, Homestone, Porfido, Meteor 2pz 1,44 33,41 32bx 46,08 1.083

60x60x2 cm. GPR Caracter 2pz 0,74 33,50 30bx 22,20 1.017

60x90x2 cm. R GPR Nusse, Zoco 1pz 0,54 24,48 40bx 21,60 992

60x120x2 cm. R GPR Juliette, Nielsen, Pierre Dot, Pisano, Pizarra 1pz 0,72 33,93 32bx 23,04 1.102

76,8x66,5x2 cm. GPR Balbi Hex 1pz 0,38 18,00 48bx 18,24 878
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